Native American Heritage Month

KEYNOTE SPEAKER TROY WAYNE POTEETE

November 7 • 3:30 - 5:00 pm Morris Library Guyon Auditorium



TROY WAYNE POTEETE

was a founding member of the Trail of Tears Association and served continually on its Board of Directors for over twenty years before assuming his current post as Executive Director for the organization in 2014. He served as a Justice of the Cherokee Nation Supreme Court 2007-2017. Poteete represented the Three Rivers District in the Cherokee Nation Tribal Council 1991-1999. A seasoned storyteller and lecturer on Cherokee history, Poteete tells tales drawing on a rich family history in the South of the Cherokee Nation, and a lifetime of service in the Cherokee Nation government.



